
 € 269.000Alcalalí  Villa with pool and unspoiled views over the valley for sale

This villa on a sunny and quiet hillside location in Alcalalí, near Jalón, is very well presented and ready to move into. With

bright rooms, oil fired central heating, a/c in all bedrooms and good quality of building (fully insulated walls, floors and

ceilings, double glazed windows) this villa is very comfortable. There are 3 bedrooms with fitted wardrobes, one large family

bathroom and another en-suite bathroom, a separate kitchen and a good sized living/dining room with a fireplace and

access to the covered terrace with panoramic and unspoiled views over the beautiful green valley.  \r\nStairs lead down to

the pool with surrounding terraces and a storeroom. \r\nThe terraced plot of 880 m2 with Mediterranean plants and several

seating areas makes outdoor living pleasant both in summer and winter time.\r\nThere are good shopping facilities in the

village of Alcalalí. and in only  15 minutes drive, you can reach the fine sandy beaches and  centre of Denia with its tapas

bars, boutiques, shopping centres to satisfy what you might need.  \r\n



 € 269.000Alcalalí  Villa with pool and unspoiled views over the valley for sale

Ref No:

Plot (m2):

Build (m2):

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Private Pool:

Communal Pool:

Alc269S

880

132

3

2

Storeroom:

Garage:

Heating:

Air Conditioning:

Furnished:

Guest Apartment:

Sea View:

View to Mountain/Valley:

Distance to Beach:

Distance Village /Town:

Communal Fees:

Energy Band:

15

1


